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List of PIs Participating in the Supervision of SCRM MD-PhD Students 

Principal 
Investigator Email Areas of 

expertise Faculty Tele. 
Number Lab Website 

Prof. Benny Dekel  benjamin.dekel@gmail.com 
Regenerative 

Medicine, Organoids 
and Nephrology 

Tel-Hashomer  0526666318 
https://eng.sheba.co.il/prof_

benjamin_dekel 
 

Prof. Lihi Adler-
Abramovich lihia@tauex.tau.ac.il Tissue Regeneration Medicine 03-6407252 www.lihiadler.sites.tau.ac.il 

Ruth Ashery Padan ruthash@tauex.tau.ac.il Neurodevelopment Medicine 054-5868389 https://www.asherypadan.s
ites.tau.ac.il/ 

Oren Pleniceanu orenplen@tauex.tau.ac.il 

Aging, Cellular 
Senescence, Stem 
cells & regenerative 
medicine, Organoids 

Medicine 050-3387667 https://www.kidneylab.sites
.tau.ac.il/kidneylabresearch 

Moran Rubinstein moranrub@tauex.tau.ac.il 

Neurodevelopment 
disorders. 

Mechanism and 
treatments 

Medicine 050-4992663 https://moranrub.wixsite.co
m/rubinsteinlab 

Arseny Finkelstein arsenyf@tauex.tau.ac.il Neuroscience, 
stroke Medicine 054-5493810 https://www.finkelstein.site

s.tau.ac.il/ 

Eran Perlson eranpe@tauex.tau.ac.il 
Mechanisms of 

neurodegeneration 
and degeneration 

Medicine 03-6408344 https://www.perlsonlab.site
s.tau.ac.il/ 

Omri Wurtzel owurtzel@tauex.tau.ac.il 
Regeneration, stem 

cell biology, 
bioinformatics 

Life Sciences 058-6173357 https://www.wurtzellab.site
s.tau.ac.il/ 

David Gurwitz gurwitz@tauex.tau.ac.il 

Precision medicine; 
RNA biomarkers; 
CNS disorders 

(MDD, ASD, AD) 

Medicine 052-6449957 https://en-
med.tau.ac.il/profile/gurwitz 



 

 

 

 

 

 

For more information please visit: https://scrm.tau.ac.il/scholarships 

Limor Landsman limorl@tauex.tau.ac.il Diabetes and 
pancreas biology Medicine 03-6406149 https://www.landsmanlab.si

tes.tau.ac.il/ 

Uri Ashery uriashery@gmail.com Neuroscience, 
Parkinson's disease 

Life Science, 
Neuroscience 054-5868289 https://uriashery.wixsite.co

m/ualab 

Limor Broday broay@tauex.tau.ac.il 

The role of SUMO in 
the regulation of 

planarian 
regeneration 

Medicine 050-6542690 https://english.tau.ac.il/profi
le/broday 

Michael Milyavsky mmilyavsky@post.tau.ac.il 
Haematopoiesis, 

regeneration, bone 
marrow 

Medicine 054-5915351 - 

Dalit Ben-Yosef dalitb@tlvmc.gov.il 
Embryonic Stem 

Cells, Development, 
Genetic diseases 

Medicine 052-4266973 

https://rnd.tasmc.org.il/labo
ratories/the-wolfe-pgd-

stem-cell-research-lab-in-
the-institution-of-

reproduction-and-ivf-prof-
dalit 

Ruth Ashery Padan ruthash@tauex.tau.ac.il 
Neurodevelopment, 
Eye Development, 

Retinal disease 
Medicine 054-5868389 https://www.asherypadan.s

ites.tau.ac.il/ 

Dekel Rosenfeld dekelr@tauex.tau.ac.il 
Nanomaterials, 

neural regeneration, 
bioelectronics 

Biomedical 
Engineering 03-6406838 https://rosenfeld-lab.com/ 

Lior Mayo liormayo@tauex.tau.ac.il Neuroimmunology, 
Immunometabolism Life Sciences 03-6405875 https://www.liormayolab.ac

/ 


